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Auction Opens. Wed, Jul 12 5:00pm ET

Lot

0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467
0468
0469
0470
0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483
0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492

Title

Audio Components and Cabinet - C
Magnepan MG3 Audiophile Speakers- C
Poang Chair And Ottoman - C

Royal Crown Derby Regency Bone China- B
Royal Crown Derby Regency Bone China- B
Tables- C

Candles And More- B

Barbara Streisand and other Albums - B
Lamps- B

CD Racks And More - B

TraysAnd More- A

Love Seat - C

Albums- B

Crystal And Glass - A

Sofa- C

Delft Blue Serving Pieces- A

Coffee Table- C

Cabinet - C

Cabinet - C

Cabinet - C

Cabinet - C

Apothecary Scale And More- A

Brass Decor And More- A

Decor - A

Total Gym Gold Exercise System- C
Solo Flex Exercise System - C
Memorabilia- A

Costume Jewelry - A

Decor And More- A

Limoges And More - A

Stuffed Animals- B

Judea And More - A

Chairs And Table- A

13

Auction Closes: Thu, Jul 20 8:30pm ET

Lot

0493
0494
0495
0496
0497
0498
0499
0500
0501
0502
0503
0504
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0511
0512
0513
0514
0516
0517
0518
0519
0520
0521
0522
0523
0526
0527
0528
0529

Title

Costume Jewelry - A

Printer's Drawers - B

Rugs- A

Baskets- A

Rug-C

Ladders- B

Nordic Track - B

Cookbooks - B

Vases And More - B

Rug-C

Office Supplies And More - B
File Cabinet And More- B
Cavalier Cedar Chest - C
Electronics- B

Art-A

Kitchenware - B

Elderly Care- B

Dining Room Table And Chairs- C
Linens- A

George Brague Print - A
Quasar Microwave Oven and Kitchen Cart- B
Krups Toaster Oven And More- A
Glassware And More - B
Pressure Cooker And More- A
Pyrex And More - A
Kitchenware - A

Appliances- A

Kitchen Ware - B

Fan, Radio And Cooler - A
Cleaning Supplies- A
Shelves- C

Garden Tools And More - A
Garden Tools



Lot

0530
0531
0532
0533
0534
0535
0536
0537
0538
0539
0540
0541
0542
0543
0544
0545
0546
0547
0548
0549
0550
0551
0552
0553
0554
0555
0556
0557
0558
0559
0560
0561
0562
0563
0564
0565
0566
0568
0569
0570
0572
0573
0574

Title

Rubbermaid Storage Shed - C
Hoover Vacuum And More - B
Oakworks Massage Table - B
Books- A

Speakers- B

Books- A

Books- A

Books- A

Lebadang Print - A

Chairs- C

Full Size Futon -C

Nikken Magnetic Healing Pad And More -A
Kenmore Air Conditioner -B
Kenmore Air Conditioner -B
Tandberg, Akai And Other Audio Gear -B
Games -B

Bookcase -C

Coats-A

Books -A

Books -A

Bookcases -C

Electronics-B

Electronics -A

Camera Equipment - B
Electronics- B

Household Goods - B
Assorted Lamps- A

Sports Equipment and More -A
Books- A

Ladies Shoes- A

Book Shelves- C

Ladies Shoes and Boots - A
Health and Beauty - A
Wooden Storage Shelf - C
Ladies Coats and More - A
Art and More- B

Ladies Fitch Fur Coat - A
Tiffany Style Lamp - A

Sony Television - A

Dresser and Mirror - C
Nightstands- C

Tiffany StyleLamp - A
Ladies Clothes- A
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Lot

0575
0576
0577
0578
0579
0580
0581
0582
0583
0584
0586
0587
0588
0589
0590
0591
0594
0595
0596
0597
0598
0599
0600
0601
0602
0603
0604
0605
0606
0610
0611
0612
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Title

Linensand More- B

Ladies Handbags - B

Ladies Accessories and More - B
Bedding - B

CdiforniaKing Bedroom - C
Dresser - C

Bathroom and Beauty - B

Oreck Vacuum - A

Foot Locker and Vintage Suitcases - B
Folding Table - B

Bird Cages- B

Headboard - B

Electronic Keyboard and More - B
Music and More - B

Metal Storage Cabinets- B
Tables- B

Workshop Supplies and More- B
Workshop Supplies- B
Workshop Supplies- B
Kitchenware - A

Shelves- C

Venta Humidifier Purifier and More - B
Assorted Tiles- B

Bird Cages- B

Household Itemsand More - B
Vintage Mirror and More - B
Vintage Toolsand More - B
Workshop Toolsand More - B
Automotive Supplies- B
Chairsand Serving Trays- A
IKEA Chairsand More -A
Vintage Bathroom Sink -A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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